S ®
RDW G radwag.com

SAL/HOUOOOODOoodoo

otobooboogd

WX-001-0077

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

goooon

ooo
ood
oooo

oooooooo
oooo
oooo

ooo

od

O

od

00000 (Additional Fee)

MuyAOOOOO
MAS1OO0OO000
MASOOOODO

More information on the website
mirror.radwag.com/ja/info,w1,UTA

00000 AISI304
40 kg

820x711x816 mm
61 kg

65-70 kg

770 mm

680 mm

81510 mm

MpSOOOOO
c32pMOO00O0O
XASY.FOOOOOOOOOO

1-03-2025

1/2

radwag.com



SALH

+10

815

680

P —

770




