



SAL/H ステンレススチール製 ラボ用防振テーブル

WX-001-0077

More information on the website
mirror.radwag.com/ja/info,w1,U1A



The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

データシート

工事中	
工事中	いいえ AISI304
耐荷重量	40 kg
物理的パラメータ	
梱包寸法 幅x奥行x高さ	820x711x816 mm
正味重量	61 kg
総重量	65-70 kg
長さ	770 mm
幅	680 mm
高さ	815±10 mm

互換性あり (Additional Fee)

AS X7 分析天秤
PS R2 上皿天秤
WLC X7 上皿天秤

WTC 上皿天秤
XA 5Y.F フィルター用分析天秤
WLC C/2 上皿天秤

WLC 上皿天秤
C32.PM 上皿天秤
PS X7 上皿天秤
PS R2.H 上皿天秤

PS R1 上皿天秤
AS R2 PLUS 分析天秤
MAS1 モジュール
AS R1 PLUS 分析天秤

デバイスの寸法 幅x奥行x高さ